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Grand Prix Krakowa w biegach goérskich

Klasyfikacja generalna

Kat.

Kat.

Nazwisko, imig
MARONSKA Monika

TYCZEWSKA Paulina

KORDOWSKA Bogustawa

WASIK Magdalena

SZKODZINSKA Klaudia

STANEK Renata

BORYCZKO-SMOLIK Matgorzata

WACEAWSKA Matgorzata

PASIEKA Anieszka

KOWALCZYK Joanna

MICHON Anna

WOJCIK Joanna

SADOWSKA Matgorzata

JANICKA Barbara

SKOWRONEK-KOSTECKA Ewa

SKRZYPEK Jadwiga

OLEJNIK Marzena

Nazwisko, imie

KORDOWSKI Piotr

PAZDZIORA Mariusz

TYCZEWSKI Jacek

BOROWIECKI Piotr

SMOLIK Janusz

DELAG Jakub

Klub

Delphi Running Team

DYNAMIC

Zabierzow biega

Zubry Niepotomice

Polonia Vidi Vici

Poranny Patrol

Olejki

Klub

DYNAMIC

WADOWICKIE NORDIC WALKING

APIWAST Krakéw

LUKI Team Siedlce

Rokur.

1979

1981

1975

1978

1978

1965

1957

1970

1977

1973

1977

1977

1956

1967

1973

1950

1971

Rok ur.

1971

1971

1979

1964

1953

1998

El

100

96.97

96.96

89.37

7444

77.52

7543

66.64

74.1

737

20.52

7.02

E1l

96.5

9287

87.47

86.78

68.8

E2

100

99.28

93.43

9231

78.37

74.11

73

34.63

98.84

86.27

81.61

71.67

59.45

10.4

E2

95.42

90.76

84.4

83.08

57.76

E3

E3

E4

E4

ES

ES5

Suma

200

196.25

190.39

181.68

15281

151.63

148.43

101.27

98.84

86.27

81.61

74.1

73.7

71.67

59.45

30.92

7.02

Suma

191.92

183.63

171.87

169.86

126.56



Dystans Kat. Nazwisko, imie Klub Rok ur. El E2 E3 E4 E5 Suma

NW M STEPAK Piotr ZG Rejon NW Winning Team 1994 100 0 0 0 0 100

NW M HALAS Marcin 1984 99.24 0 0 0 0 99.24
NwW M JANICKI Ryszard Poranny Patrol 1960 0 63.05 0 0 0 63.05
NW M MACINA Dariusz 1971 0 62.98 0 0 0 62.98
NW M PIATY Jozef Rodzinana5 1954 0 59.7 0 0 0 59.7

NW M SADOWSKI Tadeusz 1951 55.46 0 0 0 0 55.46
NW M POZNANSKI Jakub Lesne Grubasy 1948 0 53.68 0 0 0 53.68
NW M ZOBEK Edward osoba niepetnosprawna 1947 22.19 27.43 0 0 0 49.62

NwW M JANICKI Patryk Poranny Patrol 1982 0 48.23 0 0 0 48.23



